



Shree Shyam Enterprises

https://www.indiamart.com/shreeshyamenterprisesindore/

"Shree Shyam Enterprises" is a Sole Proprietorship based company, headquartered at Indore, Madhya Pradesh with full fledged facilities to render effective manpower supply. Since 2021, it is passionately engaged in the business of ...







About Us

"Shree Shyam Enterprises" is a Sole Proprietorship based company, headquartered at Indore, Madhya Pradesh with full fledged facilities to render effective manpower supply. Since 2021, it is passionately engaged in the business of Wholesaler offering Green Cardamom, Bold Clove, Virgin Coconut Oil and much more.

For more information, please visit

https://www.indiamart.com/shreeshyamenterprisesindore/profile.html



GREEN CARDAMOM



6mm Green Cardamom



5mm Green Cardamom



7mm Bold Green Cardamom



Bold Green Cardamom

DRY CLOVES



Bold Dry Cloves



Dry Cloves Lalpari



Dry Cloves Lalpari

OTHER PRODUCTS:



8mm Green Cardamom



Organic Cardamom Husk



Organic Cumin Seeds



Kalonji Seed NS 44

Factsheet

Year of Establishment : 2021

Nature of Business : Wholesaler

Total Number of Employees : Upto 10 People

CONTACT US

Shree Shyam Enterprises

Contact Person: Vinayak Inani

AL-23,PT DEEN DAYAL NAGAR, SUKHLIYA,INDORE AL-23, Pt Deen Dayal Nagar, Sukhliya ,,452011,Indore Indore - 452001, Madhya Pradesh, India



